
Choudrant Aggie Invitational Varsity girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Cedar Creek 00:21:47.90 33

2 Holy Savior Menard 00:22:31.43 51

3 St. Fredrick 00:23:23.16 72

4 West Ouachita 00:24:18.64 93

5 Haughton 00:24:29.86 106

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Pineville 00:26:03.56 3

Lakeside 00:28:29.89 3

Jena High School 00:29:28.18 3

Downsville 00:30:00.45 3

Ouachita Christian 00:26:02.47 2

Sterlington 00:22:30.15 2

Harrisonburg 00:24:29.28 2

Choudrant 00:29:08.78 2

Quitman High School 00:28:27.61 2

Grace Christian 00:30:32.50 2

Midland 00:21:00.66 1
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational Varsity girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Cedar Creek 00:21:47.90 13 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 493 Madison Morris 00:20:51.99 2

2 7 496 Taylor Ramsey 00:21:26.55 5

3 8 495 Caroline James 00:21:27.18 6

4 12 497 Julianne Ensminger 00:22:31.07 9

5 14 491 Marley Jinks 00:22:42.69 11

6 15 499 Anna Grace Lee 00:22:44.79 (12)

7 33 501 Kenley Brasher 00:25:31.40 (25)

2 Holy Savior Menard 00:22:31.43 11 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 531 Kannin Cole 00:20:52.29 3

2 6 530 Emma Derosa 00:21:23.19 4

3 11 529 Quinn Brown 00:22:07.56 8

4 21 532 Chesney Mathews 00:23:46.05 16

5 27 534 Amie Cochran 00:24:28.08 20

6 30 536 Claire Callis 00:24:53.43 (22)

7 39 533 Abby Scalisi 00:25:51.08 (28)

3 St. Fredrick 00:23:23.16 8 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 556 Bradie Eppinette 00:20:41.31 1

2 16 559 Audrie Juneau 00:22:51.64 13

3 25 561 Madison Ewing 00:24:21.30 18

4 26 560 Brooke Pohlman 00:24:26.95 19

5 28 558 Logan Foote 00:24:34.63 21

6 34 763 Isabelle Reed 00:25:38.58 (26)

7 40 557 Anna Kate Petrus 00:25:51.14 (29)

4 West Ouachita 00:24:18.64 7 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 574 Sydni Zeigler 00:21:29.74 7

2 13 575 Emily Coker 00:22:38.66 10

3 22 569 Courtney Hunter 00:23:54.26 17

4 37 576 Bailee Armfield 00:25:49.88 27

5 50 572 Siiri Streda 00:27:40.67 32

6 58 567 Savannah Clark 00:29:00.75 (33)

7 63 573 Addy Wade 00:30:07.74 (34)

5 Haughton 00:24:29.86 6 106

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 765 Shelby Haley 00:22:53.42 14

2 19 521 Lowrey Lain 00:23:18.79 15

3 31 766 Reagan Hodge 00:25:03.52 23

4 32 767 Bella Hopson 00:25:08.97 24

5 43 523 Lauren Tibbits 00:26:04.60 30

6 44 519 Kinsley Brotherton 00:26:30.89 (31)
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational Varsity girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 556 Bradie Eppinette 8th 00:20:41.31 St. Fredrick

2 2 493 Madison Morris 7th 00:20:51.99 Cedar Creek

3 3 531 Kannin Cole SO 00:20:52.29 Holy Savior Menard

4 0 543 Peyton Sievers JR 00:21:00.66 Midland

5 0 544 Riley Hall JR 00:21:22.16 Ouachita Christian

6 4 530 Emma Derosa SR 00:21:23.19 Holy Savior Menard

7 5 496 Taylor Ramsey SO 00:21:26.55 Cedar Creek

8 6 495 Caroline James 8th 00:21:27.18 Cedar Creek

9 7 574 Sydni Zeigler SR 00:21:29.74 West Ouachita

10 0 564 Mollie Sims SR 00:21:40.60 Sterlington

11 8 529 Quinn Brown SR 00:22:07.56 Holy Savior Menard

12 9 497 Julianne Ensminger FR 00:22:31.07 Cedar Creek

13 10 575 Emily Coker SR 00:22:38.66 West Ouachita

14 11 491 Marley Jinks 7th 00:22:42.69 Cedar Creek

15 (12) 499 Anna Grace Lee JR 00:22:44.79 Cedar Creek

16 13 559 Audrie Juneau 8th 00:22:51.64 St. Fredrick

17 14 765 Shelby Haley K 00:22:53.42 Haughton

18 0 550 Daizy Thomas SO 00:23:06.21 Pineville

19 15 521 Lowrey Lain JR 00:23:18.79 Haughton

20 0 565 Sarah Jane Sims SR 00:23:19.70 Sterlington

21 16 532 Chesney Mathews SO 00:23:46.05 Holy Savior Menard

22 17 569 Courtney Hunter SO 00:23:54.26 West Ouachita

23 0 106 Elizabeth Borne K 00:24:13.88 Harrisonburg

24 0 539 Kelly Basinger 7th 00:24:16.01 Lakeside

25 18 561 Madison Ewing FR 00:24:21.30 St. Fredrick

26 19 560 Brooke Pohlman JR 00:24:26.95 St. Fredrick

27 20 534 Amie Cochran JR 00:24:28.08 Holy Savior Menard

28 21 558 Logan Foote SR 00:24:34.63 St. Fredrick

29 0 107 Julia Borne K 00:24:44.68 Harrisonburg

30 (22) 536 Claire Callis 8th 00:24:53.43 Holy Savior Menard

31 23 766 Reagan Hodge K 00:25:03.52 Haughton

32 24 767 Bella Hopson K 00:25:08.97 Haughton

33 (25) 501 Kenley Brasher SO 00:25:31.40 Cedar Creek

34 (26) 763 Isabelle Reed K 00:25:38.58 St. Fredrick

35 0 498 Faith Johnson SR 00:25:41.38 Cedar Creek

36 0 503 Leah Sutherland JR 00:25:49.51 Cedar Creek

37 27 576 Bailee Armfield SR 00:25:49.88 West Ouachita

38 0 502 Lindsey Osafo SO 00:25:50.15 Cedar Creek

39 (28) 533 Abby Scalisi FR 00:25:51.08 Holy Savior Menard

40 (29) 557 Anna Kate Petrus SR 00:25:51.14 St. Fredrick

41 0 528 Ava Grace Laroux 8th 00:25:53.73 Holy Savior Menard

42 0 492 Madeline Kneeland FR 00:26:00.12 Cedar Creek

43 30 523 Lauren Tibbits SR 00:26:04.60 Haughton

44 (31) 519 Kinsley Brotherton FR 00:26:30.89 Haughton

45 0 535 Kerigan Garsaud SO 00:26:45.42 Holy Savior Menard

46 0 509 Heather Murphy JR 00:26:57.76 Choudrant

47 0 500 Annie Jones JR 00:27:17.70 Cedar Creek

48 0 552 Piper Steadman SO 00:27:29.58 Pineville

49 0 551 Rebecca Bordelon SR 00:27:34.89 Pineville

50 32 572 Siiri Streda SR 00:27:40.67 West Ouachita

51 0 526 Caroline Crooks 7th 00:27:51.39 Holy Savior Menard
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Choudrant Aggie Invitational Varsity girls

52 0 494 Mallory Smith FR 00:28:04.76 Cedar Creek

53 0 743 Raelee Reeves K 00:28:13.05 Jena High School

54 0 764 Stella Neitz K 00:28:14.93 St. Fredrick

55 0 554 Maddie Grace Giddens SO 00:28:22.04 Quitman High School

56 0 745 Bailey Wright K 00:28:22.53 Jena High School

57 0 555 Lillian Crawford SR 00:28:33.19 Quitman High School

58 (33) 567 Savannah Clark FR 00:29:00.75 West Ouachita

59 0 518 Amara Hardin FR 00:29:38.38 Grace Christian

60 0 514 Mackenzie Hedgepeth SO 00:29:41.03 Downsville

61 0 542 Maggie Mandino 7th 00:30:05.19 Lakeside

62 0 513 Hannah Watson JR 00:30:05.86 Downsville

63 (34) 573 Addy Wade FR 00:30:07.74 West Ouachita

64 0 512 Piper Bennett JR 00:30:14.48 Downsville

65 0 545 Bethany Harrell SO 00:30:42.78 Ouachita Christian

66 0 537 Mia Parrish 8th 00:30:52.43 Holy Savior Menard

67 0 540 Elizabeth Burson 7th 00:31:08.48 Lakeside

68 0 506 Mariah Ougel JR 00:31:19.80 Choudrant

69 0 517 Dayton Gresham 8th 00:31:26.62 Grace Christian

70 0 770 Antonia Purcell K 00:31:48.96 Jena High School
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